Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

SWANNANOA LOUISIANA
KINKORA BELLBIRD
KINKORA JENNY WREN
KINKORA FANTAIL

KINKORA BLUEBIRD

Equine Registry

DoB

1982

1980

1978

1979

1975

Sex
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Siblings
Reg Sire
659 ROWFANT SANTIAGO (IMP)
488 ROWFANT SANTIAGO (IMP)
348 ROWFANT SANTIAGO (IMP)
428 ROWFANT SANTIAGO (IMP)
G1028 ROWFANT SANTIAGO (IMP)
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KINKORA COCK ROBIN (1976)

Dam

CHAWTON SWIFT
CHAWTON SWIFT
CHAWTON SWIFT
CHAWTON SWIFT

CHAWTON SWIFT

https:/lequineregistry.net



